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	3
	7
	6
	1
	5
	4
	8
	2
	9

	
	
	
	4
	5
	8
	9
	3
	2
	7
	6
	1

	
	
	
	2
	1
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	3
	4

	
	
	
	5
	3
	2
	4
	6
	9
	1
	7
	8

	
	
	
	8
	4
	7
	3
	1
	5
	6
	9
	2

	
	
	
	9
	6
	1
	2
	8
	7
	4
	5
	3

	
	
	
	6
	2
	4
	5
	9
	8
	3
	1
	7

	
	
	
	1
	9
	5
	7
	4
	3
	2
	8
	6

	
	
	
	7
	8
	3
	6
	2
	1
	9
	4
	5


	Five to stump you

	1
	Sachin Tendulkar

	2
	Brighton and Hove Albion

	3
	Darren Gough

	4
	Schweppes

	5
	Craig McDermott


	Name the ground
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                                                           Melbourne Cricket Ground       
                                                           (The MCG)       



	Initials Quiz
	
	Anagrams

	G G
	Graham Gooch
	
	Darn Chillers
	Richard Snell

	T R
	Tim Robinson
	
	Ten Delays
	Dale Steyn

	B A
	Bill Athey
	
	Joyed Norths
	Jonty Rhodes

	M G
	Mike Gatting
	
	Presenter Kit
	Peter Kirsten

	A L
	Allan Lamb
	
	Land Whaler
	Andrew Hall

	P D
	Paul Downton
	
	

	J E
	John Emburey
	
	

	P D
	Phil DeFreitas
	
	

	N F
	Neil Foster
	
	

	G S
	Gladstone Small
	
	

	E H
	Eddie Hemmings
	
	


	Name the players
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                         Nathan Bracken 
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                      Andy Flower  
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                        Alastair Hignell


	Whats going on
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	1st Test : Australia v England  (Perth : December 1979)

(Dennis Lillee & his aluminium bat)

The Ashes may not have been at stake in this series, but feelings ran high when Dennis Lillee walked out to bat with a hefty piece of metal.

Mike Brearley complained to the umpires that it was damaging the ball, whereupon Lillee hurled his weapon theatrically across the outfield, and carried on using a traditional wooden bat.

The cricket authorities would change the law as a result.  
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